
 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1560m

05 January 2024 - 14:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.05
(0:11.37)

1:22.68
(0:12.01)

1:10.67
(0:11.86)

0:58.81
(0:11.62)

0:47.19
(0:11.66)

0:35.53
(0:11.43)

0:24.10
(0:11.60)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BRAZEN BRECCIA 4 64.0 0:11.37 1:34.05 [1] 1:22.68 [1] 1:10.67 [1] 0:58.81 [1] 0:47.19 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:24.10 [1] 0:35.53

Gabrielle Semmens 600m Overall (0:11.37) (0:12.01) (0:11.86) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.43) (0:11.60)

2 1 KNOWITALL JACK 2 66.4 0:11.34 1:34.13 [2] 1:22.32 [2] 1:10.14 [3] 0:58.21 [3] 0:46.52 [4] 0:35.18 [4] 0:23.51 [4] 0:35.18 +5

McKenzie Apel 800m 800m (0:11.81) (0:12.18) (0:11.93) (0:11.69) (0:11.34) (0:11.67) (0:11.48)

3 4 WINTILLY 3 67.4 0:11.14 1:34.18 [3] 1:22.20 [4] 1:10.09 [4] 0:58.20 [4] 0:46.67 [2] 0:35.53 [2] 0:23.96 [2] 0:35.53 +7

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:11.98) (0:12.11) (0:11.89) (0:11.53) (0:11.14) (0:11.57) (0:11.72)

4 8 HUNUA HANK 7 66.0 0:11.38 1:34.67 [4] 1:22.50 [5] 1:10.33 [5] 0:58.45 [5] 0:46.92 [5] 0:35.54 [5] 0:23.84 [5] 0:35.54 +7

Brooke Johnson 800m 800m (0:12.17) (0:12.17) (0:11.88) (0:11.53) (0:11.38) (0:11.70) (0:11.65)

5 2 MURRAJONG ROAD 1 65.9 0:11.31 1:36.95 [5] 1:25.14 [3] 1:13.04 [2] 1:01.12 [2] 0:49.36 [3] 0:38.05 [3] 0:26.46 [3] 0:38.05 +5

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:11.81) (0:12.10) (0:11.92) (0:11.76) (0:11.31) (0:11.59) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Flying Carmen (#7), Orca (#6), Lenny Rocket (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1560m

05 January 2024 - 14:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BRAZEN BRECCIA 4 64.0 0:11.37 0:12.50 [1] 1:34.05 0:35.53

Gabrielle Semmens 600m Overall (0:12.50)

2 1 KNOWITALL JACK 2 66.4 0:11.34 0:12.03 [3] 0.4L 0:35.18 +5

McKenzie Apel 800m 800m (0:12.03)

3 4 WINTILLY 3 67.4 0:11.14 0:12.24 [2] 0.6L 0:35.53 +7

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:12.24)

4 8 HUNUA HANK 7 66.0 0:11.38 0:12.19 [4] 3.4L 0:35.54 +7

Brooke Johnson 800m 800m (0:12.19)

5 2 MURRAJONG ROAD 1 65.9 0:11.31 0:14.33 [5] 16.7L 0:38.05 +5

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:14.33)

Scratched: Flying Carmen (#7), Orca (#6), Lenny Rocket (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: BECOME A MEMBER OF THE MTC BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1560m

05 January 2024 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.78
(0:11.15)

1:22.63
(0:11.77)

1:10.86
(0:11.81)

0:59.05
(0:11.79)

0:47.26
(0:11.17)

0:36.09
(0:11.64)

0:24.45
(0:12.12)

0:36.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DEVIL KICK 3 65.3 0:11.28 1:33.78 [1] 1:21.82 [7] 1:10.03 [7] 0:58.23 [7] 0:46.63 [7] 0:35.35 [7] 0:23.80 [7] 0:35.35

Dale Evans 800m 800m (0:11.96) (0:11.79) (0:11.80) (0:11.60) (0:11.28) (0:11.55) (0:11.88)

2 1 BONDURANT 6 65.0 0:11.15 1:33.79 [2] 1:22.64 [1] 1:10.87 [1] 0:59.06 [1] 0:47.27 [1] 0:36.10 [1] 0:24.46 [1] 0:36.10 -3

Ashley Butler 800m Overall (0:11.15) (0:11.77) (0:11.81) (0:11.79) (0:11.17) (0:11.64) (0:12.12)

3 7 AIDENABET 2 65.3 0:11.21 1:34.01 [3] 1:22.38 [5] 1:10.52 [5] 0:58.63 [6] 0:46.93 [6] 0:35.72 [6] 0:24.23 [5] 0:35.72 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:11.63) (0:11.86) (0:11.89) (0:11.70) (0:11.21) (0:11.49) (0:11.96)

4 2 FRESH PRINCE 7 64.7 0:11.27 1:34.27 [4] 1:22.94 [3] 1:11.14 [2] 0:59.24 [2] 0:47.53 [3] 0:36.26 [3] 0:24.54 [3] 0:36.26 +3

Chris Whiteley 800m 800m (0:11.33) (0:11.80) (0:11.90) (0:11.71) (0:11.27) (0:11.72) (0:12.05)

5 3 AWE 4 66.0 0:11.35 1:35.16 [5] 1:23.79 [4] 1:11.84 [4] 0:59.96 [4] 0:48.29 [5] 0:36.94 [5] 0:25.28 [6] 0:36.94 +6

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:11.37) (0:11.95) (0:11.88) (0:11.67) (0:11.35) (0:11.66) (0:12.09)

6 5 JOE'S GIGGLE 8 67.2 0:11.12 1:35.16 [6] 1:23.40 [6] 1:11.60 [6] 0:59.84 [5] 0:48.50 [2] 0:37.38 [2] 0:25.66 [2] 0:37.38 -2

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:11.76) (0:11.80) (0:11.76) (0:11.34) (0:11.12) (0:11.72) (0:12.31)

7 4 PRIVATE CHEETAH 1 64.9 0:11.28 1:35.17 [7] 1:23.85 [2] 1:12.03 [3] 1:00.13 [3] 0:48.36 [4] 0:37.08 [4] 0:25.41 [4] 0:37.08 -2

Raul Silvera Olivera 800m 800m (0:11.32) (0:11.82) (0:11.90) (0:11.77) (0:11.28) (0:11.67) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Brazen Breccia (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: BECOME A MEMBER OF THE MTC BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1560m

05 January 2024 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:36.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DEVIL KICK 3 65.3 0:11.28 0:11.92 [5] 1:33.78 0:35.35

Dale Evans 800m 800m (0:11.92)

2 1 BONDURANT 6 65.0 0:11.15 0:12.34 [1] 0.1L 0:36.10 -3

Ashley Butler 800m Overall (0:12.34)

3 7 AIDENABET 2 65.3 0:11.21 0:12.27 [2] 1.4L 0:35.72 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:12.27)

4 2 FRESH PRINCE 7 64.7 0:11.27 0:12.49 [3] 2.9L 0:36.26 +3

Chris Whiteley 800m 800m (0:12.49)

5 3 AWE 4 66.0 0:11.35 0:13.19 [6] 7.9L 0:36.94 +6

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.19)

6 5 JOE'S GIGGLE 8 67.2 0:11.12 0:13.35 [4] 8L 0:37.38 -2

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:13.35)

7 4 PRIVATE CHEETAH 1 64.9 0:11.28 0:12.75 [7] 8.1L 0:37.08 -2

Raul Silvera Olivera 800m 800m (0:12.75)

Scratched: Brazen Breccia (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: BOOK EVENT CENTRE FOR FUNCTIONS OPEN Handicap -
1100m

05 January 2024 - 15:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.87
(0:07.51)

0:55.36
(0:10.82)

0:44.54
(0:10.61)

0:33.93
(0:10.77)

0:23.16
(0:11.19)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:33.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 EYEWITNESS 2 69.1 0:07.51 1:02.87 [1] 0:55.36 [1] 0:44.53 [2] 0:33.88 [2] 0:23.16 [1] 0:11.97 [1] 1:02.87 0:33.88

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:07.51) (0:10.83) (0:10.65) (0:10.72) (0:11.19) (0:11.97)

2 4 CAPTAIN FOX 4 68.9 0:07.53 1:02.88 [2] 0:55.35 [2] 0:44.55 [1] 0:33.94 [1] 0:23.11 [2] 0:11.97 [2] 0.2L 0:33.94 +8

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:07.53) (0:10.80) (0:10.61) (0:10.83) (0:11.14) (0:11.97)

3 2 BLUE KENTUCKY MOON 6 68.7 0:07.62 1:03.28 [3] 0:55.66 [3] 0:44.70 [5] 0:33.93 [5] 0:23.12 [4] 0:12.10 [3] 2.5L 0:33.93 +8

Warwick Satherley 800m Overall (0:07.62) (0:10.96) (0:10.77) (0:10.81) (0:11.02) (0:12.10)

4 7 FLYING SHAMUS 3 68.8 0:07.72 1:03.47 [4] 0:55.75 [4] 0:44.91 [4] 0:34.19 [4] 0:23.08 [5] 0:11.88 [5] 3.5L 0:34.19 +6

Brooke Johnson 1000m Overall (0:07.72) (0:10.84) (0:10.72) (0:11.11) (0:11.20) (0:11.88)

5 3 FANAAR 1 68.8 0:07.74 1:03.56 [5] 0:55.82 [5] 0:45.10 [3] 0:34.47 [3] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.29 [4] 4L 0:34.47 +5

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:07.74) (0:10.72) (0:10.63) (0:10.96) (0:11.22) (0:12.29)

6 6 MORETON BAY 8 69.2 0:08.12 1:04.25 [6] 0:56.13 [7] 0:45.25 [6] 0:34.53 [6] 0:23.32 [6] 0:11.85 [6] 8L 0:34.53 +6

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:08.12) (0:10.88) (0:10.72) (0:11.21) (0:11.47) (0:11.85)

7 1 WREN'S DAY 5 68.2 0:08.08 1:06.22 [7] 0:58.14 [6] 0:47.18 [7] 0:36.42 [7] 0:25.16 [7] 0:13.67 [7] 19.5L 0:36.42 +0

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.96) (0:10.76) (0:11.26) (0:11.49) (0:13.67)

8 9 MOHAHNA 9 67.5 0:08.53 1:07.11 [8] 0:58.58 [8] 0:47.35 [8] 0:36.43 [8] 0:24.92 [8] 0:12.76 [8] 24.8L 0:36.43 -3

Dale Evans 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.23) (0:10.92) (0:11.51) (0:12.16) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Gracious Garcon (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: SMARTSTATE RENTALS Maiden Plate - 1200m

05 January 2024 - 15:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.94
(0:13.26)

0:57.68
(0:10.52)

0:47.16
(0:10.84)

0:36.32
(0:11.76)

0:24.56
(0:12.29)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:36.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BICEPS 6 68.8 0:10.71 1:10.94 [1] 0:57.34 [8] 0:46.63 [8] 0:35.53 [8] 0:24.01 [7] 0:12.16 [4] 1:10.94 0:35.53

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.71) (0:11.10) (0:11.52) (0:11.85) (0:12.16)

2 5 LORD VADER 2 67.9 0:10.71 1:11.20 [2] 0:57.87 [5] 0:47.16 [5] 0:36.17 [5] 0:24.55 [4] 0:12.53 [1] 1.5L 0:36.17 -1

Ashley Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.71) (0:10.99) (0:11.62) (0:12.02) (0:12.53)

3 10 FAIRYBOWER FLYER 5 68.2 0:10.73 1:11.34 [3] 0:57.94 [6] 0:47.21 [7] 0:36.18 [7] 0:24.52 [6] 0:12.51 [6] 2.3L 0:36.18 -2

Brooke Johnson 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.73) (0:11.03) (0:11.66) (0:12.01) (0:12.51)

4 3 I SAY BOOM 10 69.4 0:10.58 1:11.52 [4] 0:58.26 [1] 0:47.68 [3] 0:36.53 [4] 0:24.80 [5] 0:12.72 [5] 3.3L 0:36.53 +6

Nikki Olzard 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.58) (0:11.15) (0:11.73) (0:12.08) (0:12.72)

5 11 KAISA 4 69.6 0:10.49 1:11.68 [5] 0:58.09 [7] 0:47.60 [6] 0:36.74 [3] 0:25.08 [3] 0:12.99 [2] 4.1L 0:36.74 -2

Warwick Satherley 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.49) (0:10.86) (0:11.66) (0:12.09) (0:12.99)

6 9 DIVINE KAMEHALANI 1 69.6 0:10.49 1:12.15 [6] 0:58.86 [4] 0:48.37 [1] 0:37.53 [1] 0:25.77 [1] 0:13.40 [3] 6.9L 0:37.53 +0

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.49) (0:10.84) (0:11.76) (0:12.37) (0:13.40)

7 2 CHARGRILL 11 67.0 0:10.91 1:12.25 [7] 0:58.43 [9] 0:47.52 [9] 0:36.35 [9] 0:24.62 [9] 0:12.69 [9] 7.4L 0:36.35 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.91) (0:11.17) (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:12.69)

8 6 SLASHER 3 65.9 0:11.05 1:12.29 [8] 0:58.38 [10] 0:47.33 [10] 0:36.20 [10] 0:24.61 [10] 0:12.55 [10] 7.6L 0:36.20 -3

Chris Whiteley 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.05) (0:11.13) (0:11.59) (0:12.06) (0:12.55)

9 12 JEANNE DE LUZ 8 69.8 0:10.52 1:12.38 [9] 0:59.12 [2] 0:48.60 [2] 0:37.65 [2] 0:25.90 [2] 0:13.35 [7] 8.1L 0:37.65 +2

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.52) (0:10.95) (0:11.75) (0:12.55) (0:13.35)

10 4 LET'S ROLL 12 69.8 0:10.70 1:12.46 [10] 0:59.19 [3] 0:48.49 [4] 0:37.37 [6] 0:25.51 [8] 0:13.23 [8] 8.5L 0:37.37 +6

Tasha Chambers Overall 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.70) (0:11.12) (0:11.86) (0:12.28) (0:13.23)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: SMARTSTATE RENTALS Maiden Plate - 1200m

05 January 2024 - 15:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.94
(0:13.26)

0:57.68
(0:10.52)

0:47.16
(0:10.84)

0:36.32
(0:11.76)

0:24.56
(0:12.29)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:36.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 ARMEE ADMIRAL 7 65.8 0:11.11 1:12.69 [11] 0:58.70 [11] 0:47.59 [11] 0:36.39 [11] 0:24.77 [11] 0:12.74 [11] 9.8L 0:36.39 +4

Dale Evans 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.11) (0:11.20) (0:11.62) (0:12.03) (0:12.74)

12 8 CHUCKA TANTY 9 64.7 0:11.44 1:19.48 [12] 1:05.08 [12] 0:53.64 [12] 0:42.11 [12] 0:29.71 [12] 0:15.25 [12] 49.6L 0:42.11 +2

Tessa Townsend 800m 1000m (0:14.40) (0:11.44) (0:11.53) (0:12.40) (0:14.46) (0:15.25)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1300m

05 January 2024 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.72
(0:07.67)

1:08.05
(0:10.69)

0:57.36
(0:10.93)

0:46.43
(0:11.27)

0:35.16
(0:11.71)

0:23.45
(0:11.57)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 VIENNAWAITSFORYOU 7 68.9 0:07.74 1:15.72 [1] 1:07.98 [2] 0:57.36 [1] 0:46.43 [1] 0:35.16 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:35.16

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:07.74) (0:10.62) (0:10.93) (0:11.27) (0:11.71) (0:11.57)

2 1 JUST BINGO 1 68.0 0:08.02 1:17.21 [2] 1:09.19 [4] 0:58.36 [4] 0:47.38 [4] 0:36.25 [3] 0:24.68 [2] 0:36.25 -6

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:08.02) (0:10.83) (0:10.98) (0:11.13) (0:11.57) (0:12.15)

3 6 EYES ARE LION 11 68.0 0:08.27 1:18.15 [3] 1:09.88 [8] 0:58.79 [8] 0:47.90 [8] 0:36.62 [8] 0:24.88 [8] 0:36.62 +4

Dale Evans 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.09) (0:10.89) (0:11.28) (0:11.74) (0:12.30)

4 3 ALL POWERED UP 9 68.9 0:08.06 1:18.24 [4] 1:10.18 [5] 0:59.26 [5] 0:48.30 [5] 0:37.19 [4] 0:25.39 [4] 0:37.19 +8

Raul Silvera Olivera 1200m Overall (0:08.06) (0:10.92) (0:10.96) (0:11.11) (0:11.80) (0:12.45)

5 8 SNUGGLE BANG YAHOO 2 67.5 0:07.96 1:18.46 [5] 1:10.50 [3] 0:59.64 [3] 0:48.68 [3] 0:37.37 [5] 0:25.40 [5] 0:37.37 +1

Brooke Johnson 1200m Overall (0:07.96) (0:10.86) (0:10.96) (0:11.31) (0:11.97) (0:12.28)

6 5 BRAVE INFORMER 5 68.0 0:08.26 1:18.82 [6] 1:10.56 [7] 0:59.63 [7] 0:48.71 [7] 0:37.49 [7] 0:25.58 [7] 0:37.49 +5

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.93) (0:10.92) (0:11.22) (0:11.91) (0:12.33)

7 4 SERGEANT'S PRIDE 6 67.6 0:08.56 1:18.87 [7] 1:10.31 [10] 0:59.23 [10] 0:48.38 [10] 0:37.07 [10] 0:25.16 [10] 0:37.07 +3

Chris Whiteley 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.08) (0:10.85) (0:11.31) (0:11.91) (0:12.30)

8 11 WILD AFFAIR 10 67.6 0:08.44 1:18.90 [8] 1:10.46 [9] 0:59.29 [9] 0:48.45 [9] 0:37.33 [9] 0:25.31 [9] 0:37.33 +9

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.17) (0:10.84) (0:11.12) (0:12.02) (0:12.47)

9 10 CYBER JAM 3 67.1 0:08.12 1:18.95 [9] 1:10.83 [6] 0:59.81 [6] 0:48.97 [6] 0:37.63 [6] 0:25.80 [6] 0:37.63 -1

Nikki Olzard 1200m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.02) (0:10.84) (0:11.34) (0:11.83) (0:12.35)

10 7 THE REAL DIVA 8 68.3 0:07.67 1:19.95 [10] 1:12.28 [1] 1:01.58 [2] 0:50.54 [2] 0:39.21 [2] 0:27.24 [3] 0:39.21 +3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:07.67) (0:10.70) (0:11.04) (0:11.33) (0:11.97) (0:12.81)

Scratched: Slasher (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1300m

05 January 2024 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 VIENNAWAITSFORYOU 7 68.9 0:07.74 0:11.88 [1] 1:15.72 0:35.16

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.88)

2 1 JUST BINGO 1 68.0 0:08.02 0:12.53 [2] 8.8L 0:36.25 -6

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:12.53)

3 6 EYES ARE LION 11 68.0 0:08.27 0:12.58 [8] 14.3L 0:36.62 +4

Dale Evans 1000m Overall (0:12.58)

4 3 ALL POWERED UP 9 68.9 0:08.06 0:12.94 [3] 14.8L 0:37.19 +8

Raul Silvera Olivera 1200m Overall (0:12.94)

5 8 SNUGGLE BANG YAHOO 2 67.5 0:07.96 0:13.12 [4] 16.1L 0:37.37 +1

Brooke Johnson 1200m Overall (0:13.12)

6 5 BRAVE INFORMER 5 68.0 0:08.26 0:13.25 [7] 18.1L 0:37.49 +5

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:13.25)

7 4 SERGEANT'S PRIDE 6 67.6 0:08.56 0:12.86 [9] 18.3L 0:37.07 +3

Chris Whiteley 1000m Overall (0:12.86)

8 11 WILD AFFAIR 10 67.6 0:08.44 0:12.84 [10] 18.5L 0:37.33 +9

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:12.84)

9 10 CYBER JAM 3 67.1 0:08.12 0:13.45 [5] 18.7L 0:37.63 -1

Nikki Olzard 1200m Overall (0:13.45)

10 7 THE REAL DIVA 8 68.3 0:07.67 0:14.43 [6] 24.5L 0:39.21 +3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:14.43)

Scratched: Slasher (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 6 Handicap - 1300m

05 January 2024 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.42
(0:07.88)

1:08.54
(0:11.37)

0:57.17
(0:11.55)

0:45.62
(0:11.38)

0:34.24
(0:11.49)

0:22.75
(0:11.24)

0:34.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OCEAN EMPEROR 4 66.7 0:07.88 1:16.42 [1] 1:08.54 [1] 0:57.05 [2] 0:45.46 [3] 0:34.01 [3] 0:22.45 [3] 0:34.01

Ryan Wiggins 400m Overall (0:07.88) (0:11.49) (0:11.59) (0:11.45) (0:11.56) (0:10.94)

2 9 KEFALONIA 9 65.1 0:08.02 1:16.64 [2] 1:08.62 [4] 0:57.15 [3] 0:45.74 [2] 0:34.37 [2] 0:22.92 [2] 0:34.37 +1

Warwick Satherley 400m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.47) (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:11.45) (0:11.20)

3 3 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 6 64.9 0:07.97 1:16.68 [3] 1:08.71 [2] 0:57.43 [1] 0:45.88 [1] 0:34.50 [1] 0:23.01 [1] 0:34.50 -2

Denicious Smith 1200m Overall (0:07.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.55) (0:11.38) (0:11.49) (0:11.28)

4 4 DEEL WITH ME 5 65.3 0:08.51 1:17.22 [4] 1:08.71 [6] 0:57.18 [6] 0:45.68 [6] 0:34.38 [6] 0:22.82 [6] 0:34.38 -5

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.50) (0:11.30) (0:11.56) (0:11.28)

5 5 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 8 64.8 0:08.02 1:17.32 [5] 1:09.30 [3] 0:57.69 [4] 0:46.11 [4] 0:34.78 [4] 0:23.26 [4] 0:34.78 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.61) (0:11.58) (0:11.33) (0:11.52) (0:11.36)

6 6 PANKHURST 3 64.5 0:08.07 1:19.18 [6] 1:11.11 [5] 0:59.40 [5] 0:47.89 [5] 0:36.54 [5] 0:24.84 [5] 0:36.54 -1

Brooke Johnson 800m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.71) (0:11.51) (0:11.35) (0:11.70) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Flying Shamus (#7), Aidenabet (#8), Wren's Day (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Class 6 Handicap - 1300m

05 January 2024 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:34.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OCEAN EMPEROR 4 66.7 0:07.88 0:11.51 [1] 1:16.42 0:34.01

Ryan Wiggins 400m Overall (0:11.51)

2 9 KEFALONIA 9 65.1 0:08.02 0:11.72 [2] 1.3L 0:34.37 +1

Warwick Satherley 400m Overall (0:11.72)

3 3 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 6 64.9 0:07.97 0:11.73 [3] 1.5L 0:34.50 -2

Denicious Smith 1200m Overall (0:11.73)

4 4 DEEL WITH ME 5 65.3 0:08.51 0:11.54 [5] 4.5L 0:34.38 -5

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:11.54)

5 5 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 8 64.8 0:08.02 0:11.90 [4] 5L 0:34.78 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:11.90)

6 6 PANKHURST 3 64.5 0:08.07 0:12.98 [6] 15.8L 0:36.54 -1

Brooke Johnson 800m Overall (0:12.98)

Scratched: Flying Shamus (#7), Aidenabet (#8), Wren's Day (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: HAPPY NEW YEAR FROM THE MTC Class 3 Plate - 1300m

05 January 2024 - 17:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.55
(0:07.62)

1:08.93
(0:11.17)

0:57.76
(0:11.32)

0:46.44
(0:11.21)

0:35.23
(0:11.65)

0:23.58
(0:11.55)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 JERLE 9 66.0 0:07.66 1:16.55 [1] 1:08.89 [3] 0:57.71 [2] 0:46.32 [2] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.57 [2] 0:35.10

Brooke Johnson 1200m Overall (0:07.66) (0:11.18) (0:11.39) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.54)

2 2 HEZAGEM 11 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Justin Stanley

3 5 LENNY ROCKET 8 66.3 0:07.62 1:17.03 [3] 1:09.41 [1] 0:58.24 [1] 0:46.92 [1] 0:35.71 [1] 0:24.06 [1] 0:35.71 -2

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:07.62) (0:11.17) (0:11.32) (0:11.21) (0:11.65) (0:11.62)

4 7 TOM ROCKS 10 65.7 0:07.78 1:17.16 [4] 1:09.38 [4] 0:58.09 [5] 0:46.68 [4] 0:35.28 [5] 0:23.79 [3] 0:35.28 +5

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:07.78) (0:11.29) (0:11.41) (0:11.40) (0:11.49) (0:11.58)

5 8 LUCIA MARIA 4 66.1 0:07.64 1:17.40 [5] 1:09.76 [2] 0:58.41 [3] 0:46.88 [5] 0:35.64 [3] 0:23.86 [6] 0:35.64 -3

Dale Evans 800m Overall (0:07.64) (0:11.35) (0:11.53) (0:11.24) (0:11.78) (0:11.48)

6 1 FLUTTERING 6 66.4 0:08.34 1:17.69 [6] 1:09.35 [9] 0:58.30 [7] 0:46.90 [7] 0:35.56 [7] 0:23.92 [7] 0:35.56 +3

Denicious Smith 1200m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.05) (0:11.40) (0:11.34) (0:11.64) (0:11.52)

7 10 NINE CARATS 3 65.5 0:07.89 1:17.69 [7] 1:09.80 [5] 0:58.35 [6] 0:46.90 [6] 0:35.66 [6] 0:24.19 [5] 0:35.66 -4

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.45) (0:11.45) (0:11.24) (0:11.47) (0:11.66)

8 6 SCHATZI 2 66.2 0:07.93 1:17.74 [8] 1:09.81 [6] 0:58.70 [4] 0:47.34 [3] 0:35.93 [4] 0:24.34 [4] 0:35.93 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.41) (0:11.59) (0:11.64)

9 9 MARSHY 1 64.8 0:08.18 1:17.89 [9] 1:09.71 [8] 0:58.40 [8] 0:46.98 [8] 0:35.58 [8] 0:23.99 [9] 0:35.58 -3

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.31) (0:11.42) (0:11.40) (0:11.59) (0:11.58)

10 11 MISHANI TWILIGHT 7 64.7 0:08.03 1:17.93 [10] 1:09.90 [7] 0:58.42 [9] 0:46.85 [9] 0:35.52 [9] 0:24.13 [8] 0:35.52 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 600m Overall (0:08.03) (0:11.48) (0:11.57) (0:11.33) (0:11.39) (0:11.50)

Scratched: Hunua Hank (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: HAPPY NEW YEAR FROM THE MTC Class 3 Plate - 1300m

05 January 2024 - 17:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 JERLE 9 66.0 0:07.66 0:12.03 [1] 1:16.55 0:35.10

Brooke Johnson 1200m Overall (0:12.03)

2 2 HEZAGEM 11 -:--.-- 1.3L -:--.-- ----.-

Justin Stanley

3 5 LENNY ROCKET 8 66.3 0:07.62 0:12.44 [2] 2.8L 0:35.71 -2

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:12.44)

4 7 TOM ROCKS 10 65.7 0:07.78 0:12.21 [3] 3.6L 0:35.28 +5

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:12.21)

5 8 LUCIA MARIA 4 66.1 0:07.64 0:12.38 [4] 4.9L 0:35.64 -3

Dale Evans 800m Overall (0:12.38)

6 1 FLUTTERING 6 66.4 0:08.34 0:12.40 [7] 6.4L 0:35.56 +3

Denicious Smith 1200m Overall (0:12.40)

7 10 NINE CARATS 3 65.5 0:07.89 0:12.53 [6] 6.5L 0:35.66 -4

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:12.53)

8 6 SCHATZI 2 66.2 0:07.93 0:12.70 [5] 6.7L 0:35.93 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:12.70)

9 9 MARSHY 1 64.8 0:08.18 0:12.41 [9] 7.5L 0:35.58 -3

Nikki Olzard 1000m Overall (0:12.41)

10 11 MISHANI TWILIGHT 7 64.7 0:08.03 0:12.63 [8] 7.7L 0:35.52 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 600m Overall (0:12.63)

Scratched: Hunua Hank (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 13TH APRIL RATINGS BAND 0 - 55
Handicap - 1050m

05 January 2024 - 18:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.33
(0:04.30)

0:56.03
(0:10.70)

0:45.33
(0:10.41)

0:34.92
(0:11.17)

0:23.75
(0:11.56)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 NANO STAR 4 69.9 0:04.32 1:00.33 [1] 0:56.01 [2] 0:45.07 [5] 0:34.44 [6] 0:23.42 [3] 0:12.19 [1] 1:00.33 0:34.44

Warwick Satherley 800m Overall (0:04.32) (0:10.94) (0:10.63) (0:11.02) (0:11.23) (0:12.19)

2 1 AIRIT 9 70.2 0:04.42 1:00.70 [2] 0:56.28 [7] 0:45.37 [6] 0:34.91 [4] 0:23.68 [4] 0:12.25 [2] 2L 0:34.91 -3

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:04.42) (0:10.91) (0:10.46) (0:11.23) (0:11.43) (0:12.25)

3 10 CHATILLY 2 69.9 0:04.51 1:00.84 [3] 0:56.33 [8] 0:45.33 [8] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.48 [8] 0:12.16 [6] 2.8L 0:34.84 -3

Tasha Chambers 800m Overall (0:04.51) (0:11.00) (0:10.49) (0:11.36) (0:11.32) (0:12.16)

4 16 QUEENSLANDER 3 70.6 0:04.62 1:00.98 [4] 0:56.36 [11] 0:45.38 [9] 0:34.93 [8] 0:23.71 [7] 0:12.30 [5] 3.6L 0:34.93 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:04.62) (0:10.98) (0:10.45) (0:11.22) (0:11.41) (0:12.30)

5 13 CHALKLEY 10 70.3 0:04.54 1:01.05 [5] 0:56.51 [9] 0:45.59 [7] 0:34.95 [9] 0:23.62 [9] 0:12.24 [7] 3.9L 0:34.95 +3

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:04.54) (0:10.92) (0:10.64) (0:11.33) (0:11.38) (0:12.24)

6 4 FOGGY DEW 1 69.5 0:04.54 1:01.28 [6] 0:56.74 [10] 0:45.60 [11] 0:35.00 [10] 0:23.76 [10] 0:12.34 [9] 5.2L 0:35.00 +0

Nikki Olzard 800m Overall (0:04.54) (0:11.14) (0:10.60) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:12.34)

7 17 FAV'S FLYER 15 70.2 0:04.33 1:01.60 [7] 0:57.27 [3] 0:46.43 [3] 0:35.94 [3] 0:24.57 [5] 0:12.78 [8] 7L 0:35.94 +6

Raul Silvera Olivera 800m Overall (0:04.33) (0:10.84) (0:10.49) (0:11.37) (0:11.79) (0:12.78)

8 3 FLAMING HOMER 16 70.5 0:04.38 1:01.70 [8] 0:57.32 [4] 0:46.45 [4] 0:35.85 [5] 0:24.51 [6] 0:12.73 [10] 7.5L 0:35.85 +7

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:04.38) (0:10.87) (0:10.60) (0:11.34) (0:11.78) (0:12.73)

9 11 DONMORE GIRL 11 70.2 0:04.39 1:01.89 [9] 0:57.50 [5] 0:46.89 [1] 0:36.48 [1] 0:25.31 [1] 0:13.42 [3] 8.5L 0:36.48 -2

Brooke Johnson 800m Overall (0:04.39) (0:10.61) (0:10.41) (0:11.17) (0:11.89) (0:13.42)

10 14 ROCK DREAMER 18 68.7 0:04.39 1:02.33 [10] 0:57.94 [5] 0:46.65 [10] 0:35.97 [11] 0:24.58 [11] 0:12.72 [11] 11L 0:35.97 +3

Tessa Townsend 800m Overall (0:04.39) (0:11.29) (0:10.68) (0:11.39) (0:11.86) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Act Of Royalty (#19), Cinderella Man (#12), Mohahna (#2), Kuryakin (#5), Ruby Sparkles (#6), The Last Crusade (#7), Nouverre Fille (#15), Crown Reach (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 13TH APRIL RATINGS BAND 0 - 55
Handicap - 1050m

05 January 2024 - 18:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.33
(0:04.30)

0:56.03
(0:10.70)

0:45.33
(0:10.41)

0:34.92
(0:11.17)

0:23.75
(0:11.56)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 ICE SKATER 13 69.8 0:04.30 1:02.47 [11] 0:58.17 [1] 0:47.39 [2] 0:36.99 [2] 0:25.72 [2] 0:13.82 [4] 11.8L 0:36.99 +2

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:04.30) (0:10.78) (0:10.40) (0:11.27) (0:11.90) (0:13.82)

Scratched: Act Of Royalty (#19), Cinderella Man (#12), Mohahna (#2), Kuryakin (#5), Ruby Sparkles (#6), The Last Crusade (#7), Nouverre Fille (#15), Crown Reach (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 5 January 2024  18:52 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


